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South Carolina TLegislature

April 20, 2024, 08:23:38 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*0096 (Rat #0044, Act #0038 of 2013) General Bill, By Cleary
Summary: Commissioners of Pilotage for the Upper Coastal Area

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 54-15-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA COMMISSIONERS OF PILOTAGE FOR THE UPPER COASTAL AREA,
SO AS TO INCREASE THE NUMBER OF MEMBERS ON THE COMMISSION FROM SIX TO EIGHT, AND TO REVISE
APPOINTMENT AND RELATED PROVISIONS. - ratified title

12/13/12
12/13/12
01/08/13
01/08/13
01/16/13
01/17/13
01/23/13
01/23/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
05/16/13
05/21/13
05/21/13
05/22/13
06/04/13
06/07/13
06/18/13
06/18/13

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Transportation

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 71)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 71)

Committee report: Favorable Transportation (Senate Journal-page 17)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 48)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 48)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 12)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 33)

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 33)
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 2)
Read second time (House Journal-page 39)

Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 39)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 20)

Ratified R 44

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/13
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