South Carolina Legislature

April 20, 2024, 08:23:38 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*0096 (Rat #0044, Act #0038 of 2013) General Bill, By Cleary

Summary: Commissioners of Pilotage for the Upper Coastal Area

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 54-15-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA COMMISSIONERS OF PILOTAGE FOR THE UPPER COASTAL AREA, SO AS TO INCREASE THE NUMBER OF MEMBERS ON THE COMMISSION FROM SIX TO EIGHT, AND TO REVISE APPOINTMENT AND RELATED PROVISIONS. - ratified title

12/13/12	Senate	Prefiled
12/13/12	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation
01/08/13	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 71)
01/08/13	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 71)
01/16/13	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation (Senate Journal-page 17)
01/17/13		Scrivener's error corrected
01/23/13	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 48)
01/23/13	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 48)
01/24/13	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 12)
01/24/13	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 33)
01/24/13	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 33)
05/16/13	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 2)
05/21/13	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 39)
05/21/13	House	Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 39)
05/22/13	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 20)
06/04/13		Ratified R 44
06/07/13		Signed By Governor
06/18/13		Effective date 06/07/13
06/18/13		Act No. 38